
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 05/02/21 – 06/19/21

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration
(in min)

Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Family Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Family Issues

Youth & Family Focus

Pfizer/Biontech

Counselling Room

The Lord’s Happy 
Family

Rejoice and be Grateful

AARP

Family Ministries

05/06/21

05/12/21

05/20/21

05/28/21

06/02/21

06/09/21

06/16/21

02:00 PM

12:55 PM

10:30 AM

08:00 AM

12:40 PM

11:55 AM

10:30 AM

40.00

5.00

25.00

40.00

25.00

5.00

20.00

Ms. Lee Sansook discusses 
various afterschool programs that 
promote positive youth 
development and offer safe space 
where youth can explore their 
potential.
The FDA announces it will 
expand its Emergency Use 
Authorization for the 
Pfizer/BioNTech vaccine to 
include adolescents aged 12-15.
Social and emotional learning is 
the topic discussed and how to 
integrate the program as a part of 
education and human 
development.
Rev. Lee Hwajin talks about the 
struggles of parenting during the 
challenges brought by the 
pandemic.  Offers tips such as 
have mothers seek support at their 
church with other mothers, to feel 
connected to the religious 
community emotionally.
We go from moment to moment 
worried about one thing or 
another, easily allowing such 
emotions to run our lives.  
Today’s topic is the importance of 
having faith and learning to use it 
to eliminate stress, anxiety, and 
fear.
Community senior centers can be 
a great place for healthy older 
people, however adult day care 
centers offers those who have 
major physical or cognitive 
disabilities more supervision and 
other essential services.
A discussion on the impact of 
influence, as any parent knows, 
there are many life events a child 
will go through in his/her life. 
Focus on how to impress on their 
child a foundation of faith that 
will last a lifetime.


