## Quarterly Issues/Program List Period: 05/02/21 – 06/19/21

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period above. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of	Program/Segment	Day/Date	Times	Duration	Narration of type and
issue				(in min)	Description of Program
Community Issues	Youth & Family Focus	05/06/21	02:00 PM	40.00	Ms. Lee Sansook discusses various afterschool programs that promote positive youth development and offer safe space where youth can explore their potential.
Community Issues	Pfizer/Biontech	05/12/21	12:55 PM	5.00	The FDA announces it will expand its Emergency Use Authorization for the Pfizer/BioNTech vaccine to include adolescents aged 12-15.
Community Issues	Counselling Room	05/20/21	10:30 AM	25.00	Social and emotional learning is the topic discussed and how to integrate the program as a part of education and human development.
Family Issues	The Lord's Happy Family	05/28/21	08:00 AM	40.00	Rev. Lee Hwajin talks about the struggles of parenting during the challenges brought by the pandemic. Offers tips such as have mothers seek support at their church with other mothers, to feel connected to the religious community emotionally.
Community Issues	Rejoice and be Grateful	06/02/21	12:40 PM	25.00	We go from moment to moment worried about one thing or another, easily allowing such emotions to run our lives.  Today's topic is the importance of having faith and learning to use it to eliminate stress, anxiety, and fear.
Community Issues	AARP	06/09/21	11:55 AM	5.00	Community senior centers can be a great place for healthy older people, however adult day care centers offers those who have major physical or cognitive disabilities more supervision and other essential services.
Family Issues	Family Ministries	06/16/21	10:30 AM	20.00	A discussion on the impact of influence, as any parent knows, there are many life events a child will go through in his/her life. Focus on how to impress on their child a foundation of faith that will last a lifetime.